432
E
1 875 6
43
A
B
1
D
C
87
A
B
5 6
OUT LINE DIAGRAM(주) 씨 케 이 산 전
2024-050
E
D
C
Active HC-BA
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW REAR VIEW
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
⑩
WD
T
H
4-Ø13*L20
ANCHOR-D
ANCHOR-W
NO
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
⑩
ACTIVE-HC Zero Harmonic DESCRIPTION
NAME PLATE
POWER ON ［AZED ON］
ROTARY SWITCH ［OFF-ON］
TFT LCD ［DIGITAL］
HANDLE KEY
NAME PLATE ［COMPANY］
AIR VENT
FAN COOLING
BASE ANCHOR
CABLE LOCK BRAKETE
⑪
⑪ CABLE INLET HOLE
MODEL CAPACITY W D TH
AC CABLE
R  S  T N
중량 W`t (Kg)NO
ACTIVE-HC-50A 50A1 3P 6Sq 16Sq
2 ACTIVE-HC-60A 60A 3P 6Sq 16Sq
3 ACTIVE-HC-70A(75)A 70A(75A) 3P 10Sq 25Sq
4 ACTIVE-HC-100A 100A 3P 16Sq 35Sq
5 ACTIVE-HC-120A(125A) 120A(125A) 3P 16Sq 50Sq
6 ACTIVE-HC-150A 150A
400
3P 25Sq 70Sq
7 ACTIVE-HC-200A 200A 3P 35Sq 120Sq
83
97
100
125
135
139
150
BASE ANCHOR
ANCHOR HOLE W*D
W360*D430
CABLE INLET HOLE
INLET HOLE W*D
W150*D35R
W200*D40R
ACTIVE-HC-500A 500A
ACTIVE-HC-400A 400A 3P 70Sq 185Sq
3P 120Sq 200Sq
500 950
247
295
W460*D530
W410*D530 W170*D38R450 750 900
ACTIVE-HC-250A 250A 3P 50Sq 150Sq
ACTIVE-HC-300A 300A 3P 70Sq 150Sq
ACTIVE-HC-350A 350A 3P 70Sq 185Sq
199
209
216
12
11
8
9
10
13
ACTIVE-HC-225A 225A 3P 35Sq 120Sq 188
650
350 600 600 W310*D380 W130*D35R
750
750